LV-67L
Mini-ITX Motherboard
User’s Manual
Edition 1.4
2016/08/16
LV-67L User’s Manual
-1-
Copyright

LV-67L User’s Manual
-8-
Ordering Code
LV-67LNB Intel® Celeron® Processor 807UE + HM65 with Onboard VGA, LVDS,
DVI, LAN, USB2.0, HD Audio, SATAII, SATAIII, SMBUS, LPC, SIM,
GPIO and PCI Express mini card.
LV-67LNBS Intel® Celeron® Processor 807UE + HM65 with Onboard VGA, LVDS,
DVI, LAN, USB2.0, HD Audio, SATAII, SATAIII, SMBUS, LPC, SIM,
GPIO, PCI Express mini card and mSATA.
LV-67LBU Intel® Celeron® Processor 847E + HM65 with Onboard VGA, LVDS,
DVI, LAN, USB2.0, HD Audio, SATAII, SATAIII, SMBUS, LPC, SIM,
GPIO, PCIE x16 and PCI Express mini card.
LV-67LBUS Intel® Celeron® Processor 847E + HM65 with Onboard VGA, LVDS,
DVI, LAN, USB2.0, HD Audio, SATAII, SATAIII, SMBUS, LPC, SIM,
GPIO, PCIE x16 , PCI Express mini card and mSATA.
The specifications may be different as the actual production.
For further product information please visit the website at TUhttp://www.commell.com.twUT